
 

 

 

 

 

 

21/11/2011 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 14th TO 18th

 
 NOVEMBER 2011 

 
 

Date 
 

Number of 
purchased shares 

 

(1) 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

14/11/2011 

15/11/2011 

16/11/2011 

17/11/2011 

18/11/2011 

3,734 

3,497 

956 

1,004 

2,110 

61.3886 

58.5197 

57.7067 

56.7101 

55.6026 

229,225.03 

204,643.39 

55,167.61 

56,936.94 

117,321.49 

 11,301 58.6934 663,294.45 

 
_______ 
 
(1)

 
 No derivative instruments have been used 

 


	P(1)P No derivative instruments have been used

